
Monday 3rd December 2018
Doors - 5.30pm

Film - 6pm
Q&A- 7.30-8.15pm

free 
entry



You are invited to an 
event part of the 
Disability History Month 
and International Day of 
Disabled Persons.

This event is organised 
by:
	 the Centre for 
Disability Studies at the 
University of Leeds 
www.disability-studies.
leeds.ac.uk 

	 the Centre for Law & 
Social Justice at the 
University of Leeds. 
www.essl.leeds.ac.uk/
research-centre-law-so-
cial-justice  



At this event, we will 
show a movie called 
Sanctuary. This story in 
this movie takes place in 
Galway, in the Republic 
of Ireland.

It is about the 
relationship between 
two disabled adults 
called Larry and Sophie. 

With the help of their 
support worker, the two 
escape from a day trip 
to the cinema to spend 
time together at a hotel.



You can find out more 
about this film at www.
sanctuaryfilm.co.uk

After the film, there will 
be some discussion 
about the movie the 
issues the movie 
looked at. 

The main actors in this 
movie are from a 
theatre company for 
people with intellectual 
disabilities from Galway 
called the Blue Teapot 
Theatre Company.



You can meet and talk:

Len Collin, the director 
of the movie;

Professor Gerard Quinn 
from the Centre for 
Disability Studies and 
the Centre for Law and 
Social Justice;

People from CHANGE, 
an organisation based in 
Leeds that works for the 
rights of people with 
learning disabilities.



The movie is fully 
accessible, with video 
description and subtitles.

If you have accessibility 
requirements, please get 
in touch with us.

You can email us at 
lawmso@leeds.ac.uk 

Or call us at
0113 343 8323



The event will take place 
at Hyde Park Picture 
House, 73 Brudenell 
Road, Leeds, LS6 1JD.

Entry is free but 
donations are welcome 
on the door.

We are looking forward 
to seeing you there!



This document was produced by CHANGE

www.changepeople.org


